
A  variety of membership 

offerings are available to 

suit your  shore lifestyle
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905 Route 9 North 

P.O. Box 836  

Cape May Court House, NJ 08210

609.465.9270

 www.stoneharborgolf.com

Since 1988...
Stone Harbor Golf Club has been the east coast’s 

home of world-class golf. A Desmond Muirhead 

signature course, Stone Harbor offers eighteen 

uniquely designed holes set against the exhilarating 

beauty of 350 wooded acres and over 40 acres of 

pristine lakes. Championship golf, an award winning 

clubhouse, superb cuisine and personalized service 

have drawn families to Stone Harbor Golf Club 

for over twenty years. The staff at Stone Harbor 

is dedicated to providing an unparalleled golfing 

experience for both the tournament quality player 

and amateurs of all levels of ability.

Stone Harbor Golf  Club
March

Saturday, March 14 

St Patrick’s Day Scramble

Saturday, March 21 

Chef’s Spring Dinner

April
Sunday, April 5 

Easter Brunch 

Tuesday, April 7 

Women’s Extended Season Begins 

(continues every Tuesday through October) 

Saturday, April 11 

Master’s Par 3 Tournament

Sun, April 19 & 26, May 3 

GAP Team Matches

Friday, April 24 

Member Wine Tasting

May
Saturday, May 2 

Season Opener

Sunday, May 10 

Mother’s Day Brunch 

Friday, May 15 

Dinners Begin

Sunday, May 17 

Spring Invitational 

3 Man Scramble

Sunday, May 24 

Memorial Day Clambake

Tuesday, May 26 

Women’s Opening Day

June 

Fri & Sat, June 12 & 13 

Men’s Member Guest

Sunday, June 21 

Father’s Day Brunch

Friday, June 26 

Gourmet Golf Tournament

July
Friday, July 3 

Fireworks Extravaganza 

Mon-Wed, July 6 - 8 

Junior Camp

Thursday, July 9 

Men’s One Day Member Guest 

Tuesday, July 14 

Women’s Member Guest

Sunday, July 19 

Family Fun Night

Mon-Wed, July 20 - 22 

Junior Camp

Saturday, July 25 

Men’s Member-Member

August
Mon-Wed, August 3 - 5 

Junior Camp

Thursday, August 6 

Men’s One Day Member Guest

Sunday, August 9 

Family Fun Night

Tues & Wed, August 11 & 12 

Women’s Club Championship

Mon-Wed, August 17 - 19 

Junior Camp

Sat & Sun, August 22 & 23 

Men’s Club Championship

September
Thursday, September 3 

Men’s One Day Member Guest

Sunday, September 6 

Labor Day Buffet

October 

Saturday, October 10 

Autumn Harvest Seafood Fest

Sunday, October 18 

Men’s Two Man Stableford 

November
Saturday, November 7 

One Day Member Guest

Saturday, November 21 

Turkey Shoot Tournament

Thursday, November 26 

Thanksgiving Dinner 

December
Saturday, December 12 

Holiday Season Scramble 

& Holiday Open House




